Series RZQ
3 Position Cylinder
ø32, ø40, ø50, ø63
CA
CA
A
B
A port pressurization at initial (retracted) position.

D-
-X
How to Order
3 Position Cylinder
Series RZQ
ø32, ø40, ø50, ø63
Specifications
Manufacture of Intermediate Stroke
Method
Ordering
How to manufacture
Minimum stroke
Example
Spacers installed in standard stroke body.
(Intermediate strokes are compatible with a full stroke only.)
Refer to standard part number and ordering on page 1219.
Strokes are available in 1 mm increments by installing spacers
in standard stroke cylinders.
5 mm
Part no.: RZQA50-135-50
A 15 mm spacer is installed in a standard cylinder
RZQA50-150-50. The B dimension is 246.5 mm.
Note 1) When the pressure in A, B and C ports is the same
Note 2) First-stage stroke end (stopping in a intermediate position) without a rubber bumper
∗ Consult with SMC for the special tube for intermediate strokes of a full stroke.
150 (Full stroke)
78 (First-stage stroke)
Full stroke extension
First-stage stroke
extension
Retraction
            Bore size (mm)
Action
Fluid
Proof pressure
Maximum operating pressure
Minimum operating pressure
Ambient and fluid temperature
Lubrication
Operating piston speed
Stroke length tolerance
Cushion
Port size (Rc, NPT, G)
32 40
Double acting, Single rod
Air
1.5 MPa
1.0 MPa
0.1 MPa Note 1)
–10 to 60°C (with no freezing)
Non-lube
50 to 300 mm/s
+1.5
0
Rubber bumper Note 2)
50 63
1/8 1/4
Standard Stroke
Full stroke Note 1)
First-stage stroke Note 2)
25, 50, 75, 100, 125, 150, 175, 200, 250, 300
5 mm to "Full stroke" –1 mm
Note 1) RZQB (through hole type) is only available for full strokes 25, 50 and 75.
Note 2) Available in 1 mm increments.